Basic Facts
Challenge

Have you got your:
Whiteboard?

Pen?

Thinking cap on?

Board numbered to 207?
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Does your board look like this?

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.































































ANSWERS

1. 6 :

2. 12 12. 72
3. 18 13. 18
4. 24 14. 24
5. 30 15. 60
6. 36 16. 6
7. 42 17. 42
3. 48 18. 54
9. 54 19. 66

10. 60 20. 30



